1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLfVzW3aIBudgNdmoKi6WPfP6mBD1x71

Date & Time: 29/05/2023, 11:53:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
242.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxD1x5MgdJgfxltcx3kRIvyPBpWgLOcV

Date & Time: 29/05/2023, 11:34:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli
Color | B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹287.50 3 ₹862.50 12% IGST ₹103.50 ₹966.00

TOTAL: ₹103.50 ₹966.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Sixty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2LeEreQAexBLsfhm8GM3

Date & Time: 29/05/2023, 11:33:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
966.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Bamboo & Colorful Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0BQMVQTP3 ( GKD000539-BMMC )

HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLfVlshO8UacDluWzKHcdUjU80IgSEeH

Date & Time: 29/05/2023, 11:28:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk with Laptop Phone
Holder Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic
Design Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Bamboo
eco-Friendly) | B09HCK5M11 ( GKD000316 ) 
HSN:441112

₹288.39 1 ₹288.39 12% IGST ₹34.61 ₹323.00

TOTAL: ₹34.61 ₹323.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :